www.chtechnology.com - SPECIALISTS IN POWER ELECTRONIC COMPONENTS AND ASSEMBLIES - www.chtechnology.com
6121 Baker Road,
Suite 108
Minnetonka, MN 55345
Phone (952) 933-6190
Fax (952) 933-6223
1-800-274-4284

20 40 60 80 100 120 140 155
120
ORDERING INFORMATION
RTO  20 F U68 5 % xxx TU50 e3
MODEL STYLE CONNECTIONS RESISTANCE VALUE TOLERANCE CUSTOM DESIGN PACKAGING LEAD (Pb)-FREE
F: Radial leads
C: Surface mount
± 1 %
± 2 %
± 5 %
± 10 %
Optional
on request:
special TCR,
shape etc.
GLOBAL PART NUMBER INFORMATION
GLOBAL
MODEL SIZE LEADS OHMIC VALUE TOLERANCE PACKAGING
RTO 020 F = Radial leads
C = Surface mount
The firts four digits are
significant figures and the last
digit specifies the number of
zeros to follow.
R designates decimal point.
48R70 = 48.7 Ω
48701 = 48 700 Ω
10002 = 100 000 Ω
R0100 = 0.01 Ω
R6800 = 0.68 Ω
27000 = 2700 Ω = 2K7 Ω
F = 1 %
G = 2 %
J = 5 %
K = 10 %
T = Tube
Size 30 and 50:
Tube 50 pieces
0 2 0 F R 6 8 0 T 3T OR 0 J E
Document Number: 91000  www.vishay.com
Revision: 18-Jul-08 1